
 
– HOME OF THE WOLVERINES – 

 
·DISTRICT OFFICE/HIGH SCHOOL· 
400 SOUTH AVENUE 
CRIVITZ, WISCONSIN  54114 

 
 

·ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL· 
718 HALL HAY 

CRIVITZ, WISCONSIN  54114 
 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

 

SCHOOL BOARD 

April 5, 2016  

 

  

MUELLER 

 

KLEMME 

 

McFADDEN 

 

SOTKA 

 

GRANDAW 

 

GRIBBEN 

 

WRITE-INS 

 

TOTALS 

 

CRIVITZ 
 

108 

 

63 

 

122 

 

140 

 

181 

 

72 

 

6 

 

     692 

STEPHENSON  

1,2,3 
 

255 

 

150 

 

237 

 

210 

 

375 

 

233 

 

3 

 

1463 

STEPHENSON 

4,5 
 

178 

 

71 

 

180 

 

218 

 

273 

 

112 

 

3 

 

1035 

 

BEAVER 
 

20 

 

7 

 

18 

 

21 

 

22 

 

9 

 

0 

 

97 

 

LAKE 
 

186 

 

64 

 

183 

 

190 

 

207 

 

81 

 

4 

 

915 

 

MIDDLE INLET 
 

121 

 

63 

 

119 

 

103 

 

161 

 

80 

 

0 

 

647 

 

RIVERVIEW 
 

4 

 

1 

 

2 

 

2 

 

4 

 

2 

 

0 

 

15 

 

TOTALS 
 

872 

 

419 

 

861 

 

884 

 

1223 

 

589 

 

16 

 

4864 

 


